VARIO
Switching light grid for object detection
The system, consisting of a transmitter and receiver, produces a monitoring field
from many infrared light beams and generates a reliable switching signal as soon
as objects penetrate the monitoring field. VARIO's attractive price to performance
ratio, its small design and integrated evaluation unit make it an economical
sensor solution for flexible use in automation.
Advantages

spacing (mm)
Height
monitoring (mm)
Number
of beams
Length
of profile (mm)
Dim.
BK
Dim.
BB
Dim.
GB
Dim.
GT
64810000 VT5-35 Transmitter 5 35 8 120 6 108 12 58
6491000X VR5-35 Receiver 5 35 8 120 6 108 12 58
64812000 VT5-75 Transmitter 5 75 16 160 6 148 12 58
6491200X VT5-75 Receiver 5 75 16 160 6 148 12 58
64814000 VT5-115 Transmitter 5 115 24 200 6 188 12 58
6491400X VT5-115 Receiver 5 115 24 200 6 188 12 58
64816000 VT5-155 Transmitter 5 155 32 240 6 228 12 58
6491600X VT5-155 Receiver 5 155 32 240 6 228 12 58
64820000 VT12.5-88 Transmitter 12,5 88 8 260 30 200 10 27
6492000X VT12.5-88 Receiver 12,5 88 8 260 30 200 10 27
64822000 VT12.5-188 Transmitter 12,5 188 16 360 30 300 10 27
6492200X VT12.5-188 Receiver 12,5 188 16 360 30 300 10 27
64824000 VT12.5-288 Transmitter 12,5 288 24 460 80 300 10 27
6492400X VT12.5-288 Receiver 12,5 288 24 460 80 300 10 27
64826000 VT12.5-388 Transmitter 12,5 388 32 560 80 400 10 27
6492600X VT12.5-388 Receiver 12,5 388 32 560 80 400 10 27
64830000 VT25-175 Transmitter 25 175 8 360 30 300 10 27
6493000X VT25-175 Receiver 25 175 8 360 30 300 10 27
64832000 VT25-375 Transmitter 25 375 16 560 80 400 10 27
6493200X VT25-375 Receiver 25 375 16 560 80 400 10 27
64834000 VT25-575 Transmitter 25 575 24 760 30 700 10 27
6493400X VT25-575 Receiver 25 575 24 760 30 700 10 27
64836000 VT25-775 Transmitter 25 775 32 960 80 400 10 27
6493600X VT25-775 Receiver 25 775 32 960 80 400 10 27
64840000 VT50-350 Transmitter 50 350 8 560 80 400 10 27
6494000X VT50-350 Receiver 50 350 8 560 80 400 10 27
64842000 VT50-750 Transmitter 50 750 16 960 80 400 10 27
6494200X VT50-750 Receiver 50 750 16 960 80 400 10 27
64844000 VT50-1150 Transmitter 50 1150 24 1360 80 600 10 27
6494400X VT50-1150 Receiver 50 1150 24 1360 80 600 10 27
64846000 VT50-1550 Transmitter 50 1550 32 1760 130 500 10 27
6494600X VT50-1550 Receiver 50 1550 32 1760 130 500 10 27
64850000 VT100-700 Transmitter 100 700 8 970 85 400 10 27
6495000X VT100-700 Receiver 100 700 8 970  85 400 10 27
64851000 VT100-1100 Transmitter 100 1100 12 1370 85 600 10 27
6495100X VT100-1100 Receiver 100 1100 12 1370 85 600 10 27
64852000 VT100-1500 Transmitter 100 1500 16 1770 135 500 10 27
6495200X VT100-1500 Receiver 100 1500 16 1770 135 500 10 27
64853000 VT100-1900 Transmitter 100 1900 20 2170 85 500 10 27
6495300X VT100-1900 Receiver 100 1900 20 2170 85 500 10 27
64854000 VT100-2300 Transmitter 100 2300 24 2570 85 600 10 27
6495400X VT100-2300 Receiver 100 2300 24 2570 85 600 10 27
64855000 VT100-2700 Transmitter 100 2700 28 2970 85 700 10 27
6495500X VT100-2700 Receiver 100 2700 28 2970 85 700 10 27
64856000 VT100-3100 Transmitter 100 3100 32 3370 85 800 10 27
6495600X VT100-3100 Receiver 100 3100 32 3370 85 800 10 27
Replace the eighth place in the order number for receivers as follows:
X = 0=light switching, parallel beam
X = 1=light switching, parallel and diagonal beam